1992 Ninja’ 600R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Rear Wheel/Chain

F2240-0180
41073/A/B 42045

l \ 32027A
| V ?“012

.

A

@

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1992 Ninja’ 600R

PARTS LIST
Rear Wheel/Chain

ITEM NAME

AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068)
WHEEL-ASSY,RR,F.RED (Ref # 41073)
COUPLING-ASSY,RR HUB (Ref # 42033)
SLEEVE,RR HUB,L=26 (Ref # 42036)
SPROCKET-HUB,39T (Ref # 42041)
NUT,CASTLE,16MM (Ref # 42045)
STUD,10X24 (Ref # 92004)

NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015)

COLLAR,RR AXLE,L=20 (Ref # 92027)
COLLAR,RR AXLE,L=28 (Ref # 92027A)
COLLAR,L=106 (Ref # 92027B)
RING-SNAP,47MM (Ref # 92033)
RING-SNAP,52MM (Ref # 92033A)
SEAL-OIL,BJN28475 (Ref # 92049)
SEAL-OIL,TWC35527 (Ref # 92052)

CHAIN,DRIVE,EK50MV-0X102L (Ref # 92057)

DAMPER,SHOCK,RR HUB (Ref # 92075)
PIN-COTTER,4.0X35 (Ref # 550)
BEARING-BALL,#6205G (Ref # 601)
BEARING-BALL,#6303ZZC3 (Ref # 601A)

PART NUMBER

41068-1232

41073-1436-CW

42033-1114
42036-1149
42041-1287
42045-014
92004-1146
92015-1720
92027-1874
92027-1875
92027-1876
92033-1042
92033-1043
92049-1056
92052-006
92057-1232
92075-1687
550D4035
601B6205G
601B6303ZZ

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N = aam ama a a a a0 R a a a ala-a



