

1992 Ninja® 600R

PARTS LIST

Rear Wheel/Chain

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
AXLE,RR (Ref # 41068)	41068-1232	1
WHEEL-ASSY,RR,F.RED (Ref # 41073)	41073-1436-CW	1
COUPLING-ASSY,RR HUB (Ref # 42033)	42033-1114	1
SLEEVE,RR HUB,L=26 (Ref # 42036)	42036-1149	1
SPROCKET-HUB,39T (Ref # 42041)	42041-1287	1
NUT,CASTLE,16MM (Ref # 42045)	42045-014	1
STUD,10X24 (Ref # 92004)	92004-1146	6
NUT,10MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1720	6
COLLAR,RR AXLE,L=20 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1874	1
COLLAR,RR AXLE,L=28 (Ref # 92027A)	92027-1875	1
COLLAR,L=106 (Ref # 92027B)	92027-1876	1
RING-SNAP,47MM (Ref # 92033)	92033-1042	1
RING-SNAP,52MM (Ref # 92033A)	92033-1043	1
SEAL-OIL,BJN28475 (Ref # 92049)	92049-1056	1
SEAL-OIL,TWC35527 (Ref # 92052)	92052-006	1
CHAIN,DRIVE,EK50MV-OX102L (Ref # 92057)	92057-1232	1
DAMPER,SHOCK,RR HUB (Ref # 92075)	92075-1687	1
PIN-COTTER,4.0X35 (Ref # 550)	550D4035	1
BEARING-BALL,#6205G (Ref # 601)	601B6205G	1
BEARING-BALL,#6303ZZC3 (Ref # 601A)	601B6303ZZ	2